
 
 
Economic Development Committee 
   Special Organization Meeting Agenda 
Tuesday, April 23, 2024, 6:30 pm 
Clifford B. Green Memorial Center Conference Room 
and via Google Meet 
 
Google Meet joining info 

Video call link: https://meet.google.com/xgh-jdsj-ddh 
Or dial: 2513-666-(US) +1 314  PIN: 782 185 177#  
More phone numbers: https://tel.meet/xgh-jdsj-ddh?pin=3252642687841 
 
1.  Call to Order 
2.  Approve Minutes from March 18, 2024 meeting 
3.  Public Comment 
4.  Discussion 
     a.  Committee Members and terms (five members, two alternate members) 
     b.  Duties and purposes 
     c.  Budget 
5.  Director 
     a.  Timetable 
     a.  Job Description 
     b.  Full-time or part-time 
6.  Schedule next meeting date 
7.  Public Comment 
8.  Adjourn 
 
Respectfully Submitted, 
Lisa Mileski 
 
 

 

 
  

https://meet.google.com/xgh-jdsj-ddh
https://tel.meet/xgh-jdsj-ddh?pin=3252642687841


MEMBERS 

 

Name    Telephone  email address 

 

Joseph Asermelly  401-742-9390  asermelly76@hotmail.com  

 

Jana Aubin   508-369-7955  cherry128@yahoo.com 

 

Joe Bellavance  774-757-7712  joe@jbellavance.com 

 

Mike Demers   860-710-3325  mikedemers@sbcglobal.net 

 

Keith Gosselin   860-652-5766  kgosselin@northeastonsiteservices.com 

 

Derek Lindia   860-334-0010  dereklindia@icloud.com 

 

Lisa Lindia   860-319-9719  l.lindia@brooklynct.org 

 

Yovanny Pena   401-440-6969  yovanny.pena@gmail.com 

 

Susan Wasstrom  860-573-9445  SWasstrom@gmail.com 
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